Model No. 108-105
Product
Data Sheet
Range: Nano Core
Title: 8mm DC Motor
Type: Undefined
Model: 108-105
8mm DC Motor

Model No. 108-105
HOW TO ORDER
Call or email us with your order requirements at:
Email: enquiries@precisionmicrodrives.com
Phone: +44 (0) 1932 252482
Please quote the full part number when ordering or making an enquiry. Some products can be ordered in
smaller volumes directly from our website: www.precisionmicrodrives.com
DATASHEET REVISION AND VERSION NUMBERING
We aim to provide ou customer with the most detailed product information available. Sometimes changes are
necessary, and these will be controlled by our engineering change request and notification process. To track
datasheet versions we use both a 'production revision number' and a 'document version number'. These can
be found at the bottom of every page. Inc some cases, such as documentation errors, the document version
number can increase without triggering a product revision.
LIFE SUPPORT AND MISSION CRITICAL APPLICATION POLICY
PRECISION MICRODRIVES PRODUCTS ARE NOT AUTHORISED FOR USE AS CRITICAL COMPONENTS IN LIFE
SUPPORT DEVICES OR OTHER CRITICAL APPLICATION SYSTEMS WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN APPROVAL
OF PRECISION MICRODRIVES LIMITED.
As used herein:
1. Life support devices or systems are devices or systems which,
1.1. are intended for surgical implant into the body, or
1.2. support or sustain life, and whose failure to perform when properly used in accordance with
instructions for use provided in the labeling, can be reasonably expected to result in a significant
injury to the user or a third party.
2. A critical component is any component of a life support device or any other system or machine whose
failure to perform can be reasonably expected to cause the failure of the life support device or system, or
to affect its safety or effectiveness.
BATCH NUMBERING, MANUFACTURING, TRACEABILITY AND LABELLING
Every part of manufactured by Precision Microdrives is at minimum identified and traced via a batch number.
Where physically practical, we try to make each part with a batch number. In addition, some parts carry a lot
code or barcode serial numbers. If traceability is a core requirement for your purchase, let us know and we'll
outline the production options for you.
STANDARD QUALITY CONTROLS AND ISO 9001
Precision quality control is one of our 3 key competitive advantages. All motors that we produce undergo 100%
line inspection followed by strict and detailed batch sample testing in accordance with ISO 2859. All of the
processes operated at Precision Microdrives are managed within our ISO 9001 quality system.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Precision Microdrives Limited
Unit 1.07, Canterbury Court
1-3 Brixton Road
London
SW9 6DE
United Kingdom
Tel:     +44 (0) 1932 252482
Fax:    +44 (0) 1932 325353
Email: enquiries@precisionmicrodrives.com
Web:    www.precisionmicrodrives.com
Registered in England and Wales No. 5114621
VAT Registration. GB 900 1238 84.
R001-V007 © 2021 6
SAMPLING